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ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
100-Orr Bank

Administrative Fund 38,352.16
Eastern Service Area Fund

ARPA Grant 69,332.23
Legacy Grant Fund 0.01

Total Eastern Service Area Fund 69,332.24

GC Sewer Operating Fund
Base Volume Charge Fund 3,359.60

Total GC Sewer Operating Fund 3,359.60

Total 100-Orr Bank 111,044.00

105-Savings AB-C.R. 337,302.20
107-SavingsAB-Debt Service 130,243.93

Total Checking/Savings 578,590.13

Accounts Receivable
111-Accounts Receivable 765.18

Total Accounts Receivable 765.18

Other Current Assets
112-Due From Other Governments 2,085.70
113-Special Assessments Recvabl 168,308.30
115-AR/RVS Summary -5,091.87

Total Other Current Assets 165,302.13

Total Current Assets 744,657.44

Fixed Assets
140-Land & Land Improvements 208,732.08
142-Infrastructure 6,580,975.38
144-Building & Improvements 1,872,218.69
155-Equipment 479,442.59
156-Accum. Depreciate -2,536,467.45

Total Fixed Assets 6,604,901.29

TOTAL ASSETS 7,349,558.73

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

201-Accounts Payable 27,066.35

Total Accounts Payable 27,066.35

Other Current Liabilities
215-Unearned Revenue 145,218.63
Payroll Liabilities

FIT & FICA Payable 3,998.34
SIT Payable 689.00
Payroll Liabilities - Other 1,436.32

Total Payroll Liabilities 6,123.66

PERA Payable 1,053.38

Total Other Current Liabilities 152,395.67

Total Current Liabilities 179,462.02
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Long Term Liabilities
230-MN PCA-CWP Loan 116,962.04

Total Long Term Liabilities 116,962.04

Total Liabilities 296,424.06

Equity
255-Net Invest in Capital Asset 6,343,005.13
256-Retained Earnings 669,740.80
Net Income 40,388.74

Total Equity 7,053,134.67

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 7,349,558.73
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